
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

4669847 1 4669847 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2023 Demat
1969238 4669848 6639085 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat

125000 6639086 6764085 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical
37000 6764086 6801085 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
43111 6801086 6844196 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical
10000 6844197 6854196 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
13334 6854197 6867530 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical

4071832 6867531 10939362 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
37 10939363 10939399 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical
13 10939400 10939412 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
73 10939413 10939485 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical

1 10939486 10939486 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
26 10939487 10939512 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical

1 10939513 10939513 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
790 10939514 10940303 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical

534321 10940304 11474624 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
12904 11474625 11487528 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical

2361821 11487529 13849349 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
10 13849350 13849359 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Physical

4839125 13849360 18688484 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 25-Nov-2022 Demat
79249 18688485 18767733 Fully Paid-up and not under Lock-in Demat##

806867 18767734 19574600 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 24-Jun-2022 Demat#
806858 19574601 20381458 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 26-May-2022 23-Aug-2022 Demat#

2967775 20381459 23349233 Fully Paid-up and not under Lock-in Demat
23349233

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP
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